1
Gigabit Ethernet DWDM SFP Transceiver
Preliminary
SFPD-GB-xx-xx-A
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMINENTOIC.COM
Confidential and Proprietary

LUMNDS728-JUN122006
Rev 0.7
Ordering Information
   Available Options:
    SFPD-GB-08-xx-A  SFPD-GB-E08-xx-A
    SFPD-GB-12-xx-A  SFPD-GB-E12-xx-A
Part Numbering Defi nition:
S F P D - G B -      Reach - ITU Channel - Revision - Customization
SFPD = DWDM SFP
GB = Gigabit Ethernet